SCHEDULE - TORONTO POLAR BEARS

Date

Wed, Apr 25, 12
Mon, Apr 30, 12
Wed, May 02, 12
Mon, May 07, 12
Wed, May 09, 12
Sat, May 12, 12
Wed, May 16, 12
Wed, May 23, 12
Wed, May 30, 12
Wed, Jun 06, 12
Mon, Jun 11, 12
Wed, Jun 13, 12
Sat, Jun 16, 12
Wed, Jun 20, 12
Sun, Jun 24, 12
Wed, Jun 27, 12
Tue, Jul 03, 12
Wed, Jul 04, 12
Mon, Jul 09, 12
Wed, Jul 11, 12
Wed, Jul 18, 12
Mon, Jul 23, 12
Wed, Jul 25, 12
Mon, Jul 30, 12
Wed, Aug 01, 12
Wed, Aug 08, 12

RND S

1
1
2
2
2
3

3
3

summer 2012 / PREMIER

Mar. 05, 2026

Home
E MISSISSAUGA HAWKS

2 TORONTO POLAR BEARS

o TORONTO POLAR BEARS

4 METRO ORANGEMEN
u TORONTO POLAR BEARS

2 OSHAWA BRUINS

4 ST. MICHAELS BHC
E TORONTO POLAR BEARS

TORONTO POLAR BEARS
m MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
TORONTO POLAR BEARS

u TORONTO POLAR BEARS
E NIAGARA GENERALS

1 TORONTO POLAR BEARS
u OAKVILLE RANGERS

4 TORONTO POLAR BEARS
u VAUGHAN RED WINGS
TORONTO THUNDER

4 VAUGHAN RED WINGS
TORONTO POLAR BEARS

7

3 MIDNIGHT EXPRESS

2 TORONTO POLAR BEARS
3

MIDNIGHT EXPRESS

H ST. MICHAELS BHC

2 TORONTO POLAR BEARS
- ST. MICHAELS BHC

S Visitor
TORONTO POLAR BEARS

u MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
n NIAGARA GENERALS
u TORONTO POLAR BEARS

5 TORONTO THUNDER
ﬂ TORONTO POLAR BEARS
E TORONTO POLAR BEARS

0 OAKVILLE RANGERS
n METRO ORANGEMEN

1 TORONTO POLAR BEARS
H ST. MICHAELS BHC

OSHAWA BRUINS

3 TORONTO POLAR BEARS
H MISSISSAUGA HAWKS

3  TORONTO POLAR BEARS
H VAUGHAN RED WINGS

5 TORONTO POLAR BEARS

4 TORONTO POLAR BEARS
H TORONTO POLAR BEARS

2  VAUGHAN RED WINGS
u TORONTO POLAR BEARS
H MIDNIGHT EXPRESS
H TORONTO POLAR BEARS

1 TORONTO POLAR BEARS

H ST. MICHAELS BHC

= TORONTO POLAR BEARS

SO

SO

SO
SO

SO

SO

Time

9:30 pm
9:15 pm
9:15 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:15 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:30 pm
4:00 pm
9:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:15 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



