



## SCHEDULE - TORONTO POLAR BEARS

summer 2012 / PREMIER

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, Apr 25, 12		5	MISSISSAUGA HAWKS	3	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		9:30 pm	-
Mon, Apr 30, 12		2	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	6	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS		9:15 pm	-
Wed, May 02, 12		0	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	9	NIAGARA GENERALS		9:15 pm	-
Mon, May 07, 12		4	METRO ORANGEMEN	5	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, May 09, 12		6	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	5	TORONTO THUNDER	SO	7:00 pm	-
Sat, May 12, 12		2	OSHAWA BRUINS	6	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		3:00 pm	-
Wed, May 16, 12		4	ST. MICHAELS BHC	5	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	SO	7:00 pm	-
Wed, May 23, 12		3	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	0	OAKVILLE RANGERS		9:15 pm	-
Wed, May 30, 12		0	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	4	METRO ORANGEMEN		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 06, 12		10	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	1	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		8:00 pm	-
Mon, Jun 11, 12		2	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	3	ST. MICHAELS BHC	SO	7:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 13, 12		6	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	5	OSHAWA BRUINS	SO	9:30 pm	-
Sat, Jun 16, 12		13	NIAGARA GENERALS	3	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		4:00 pm	-
Wed, Jun 20, 12		1	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	5	MISSISSAUGA HAWKS		9:30 pm	-
Sun, Jun 24, 12		6	OAKVILLE RANGERS	3	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		7:30 pm	-
Wed, Jun 27, 12		4	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	6	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Jul 03, 12		6	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	5	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	SO	8:30 pm	-
Wed, Jul 04, 12		7	TORONTO THUNDER	4	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		7:00 pm	-
Mon, Jul 09, 12	1	4	VAUGHAN RED WINGS	5	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	SO	7:00 pm	-
Wed, Jul 11, 12	1	7	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	2	VAUGHAN RED WINGS		8:15 pm	-
Wed, Jul 18, 12	2	3	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	4	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		8:15 pm	-
Mon, Jul 23, 12	2	2	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	5	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Jul 25, 12	2	3	MIDNIGHT EXPRESS	6	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		7:00 pm	-
Mon, Jul 30, 12	3	6	ST. MICHAELS BHC	1	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Aug 01, 12	3	2	TORONTO POLAR BEARS	5	ST. MICHAELS BHC		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Aug 08, 12	3	-	ST. MICHAELS BHC	-	TORONTO POLAR BEARS		8:00 pm	-